4.9784

1

Par 4
240 Yards
Hcp 15
Elk's Hcp 13

5.0958

2

Par 4
287 Yards
Hcp 13
Elk's Hcp 9

5.4382

3

Par 4
311 Yards
Hep 5
Elk's Hcp 5

4.6532

4

Par 4
198 Yards
Hep 11
Elk's Hcp 17

5.5735

5

Par 4
404 Yards
Hep 1
Elk's Hcp 3

6.6216

6

Par 5
538 Yards
Hcp 3
Elk's Hcp 1

3.9460

7

Par 3
117 Yards
Hcp 17
Elk's Hcp 15

5.3151

8

Par 4
335 Yards
Hep 7
Elk's Hcp 7

5.0564

9

Par 4
264 Yards
Hcp 9
Elk's Hep 11

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

3,986
4

174
1,240
1,495

729

247

97

3,986
2

137
1,108
1,489

832

316

102

3,986
1

52
685
1,527
1,078
468
175

3,986
15

389
1,512
1,356
527
135

52

3,986
1

45
539
1,441
1,228
506
226

3,986
1

62
588
1,315
1,180
586
254

3,986

109
1,182
1,750

705

240

3,986
1

83
820
1,527
1,039
342
174

3,986
7

148
1,071
1,581

837

250

92

Eagles
Chris Stewart
Kevin Florig

Eagles
Junior Paul
Sean Stiger

Eagles
Matt Whiteman

Eagles

Chris Stewart
Jerry Skolnekovich
9 Golfers

Eagles

Mark Brennan

Eagles
Tyson Boarts

Hole In Ones

Eagles
Tom Williams

Eagles

Junior Paul
Dave Henzler
Jesse Andrasick
Jim Wood
Tyson Boarts
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Birdies
John Barber
Tyler Green
Chris Stewart
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger

Birdies
John Barber
Dave McHugh
Dave Henzler
Tyler Green

2 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber

Jerry Skolnekovich
Steve Clendaniel
3 Golfers

Birdies
Kevin Shinton
Dave McHugh
Nick Vignone
Tyler Green

6 Golfers

Birdies
John Barber
Dave McHugh
Chris Stewart
6 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger
Chris Garaventa
Tyson Boarts

Birdies
Rege Kraus
John Barber
4 Golfers

Birdies
Tyson Boarts
Sean Stiger
John Barber
Dave McHugh
Dave Henzler

Birdies
Dave McHugh
Chris Stewart
Jerry Bunda
Rege Kraus

3 Golfers
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18
15
13
13
11
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Pars

Dave McHugh
Kevin Shinton
Rodney Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda

Ralph Canterbury

Pars

Kevin Shinton
Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda

John Barber
Rodney Williams Sr

Pars

John Barber
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda
Dave Henzler
Steve Clendaniel

Pars

Rod Williams Sr
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury
Kevin Shinton

Pars

John Barber
Sean Stiger
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Dave Henzler

Pars

John Barber
Sean Stiger
Dave Henzler
Dave McHugh
Tyson Boarts

Pars

Jerry Bunda
Dave McHugh
Rod Williams Sr
John Barber
Ralph Canterbury

Pars

John Barber
Rod Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda
Kevin Shinton
Tyler Green

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Rod Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda

Jim Smith

1,240
52
50
47
45
42

1,108
45
43
42
36
35

685
39

27
26
25

1,512
61
54
53
48
46

539
35
26
22
22
21

588
35
28
28
27
22

1,182
51
49
43
42
39

820
35
31
28
28
28

1,071
55
49
48
33
32

Bogeys

Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Phil Lynch

Jim Smith

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Phil Lynch

Jim Smith

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Phil Lynch

Marvin Knepp

3 Golfers

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
Rod Williams Sr
Denny Colo

Bogeys

Rod Williams Sr
Ralph Canterbury
Kevin Shinton
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Kevin Shinton
Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh

2 Golfers

Bogeys
Marvin Knepp
Jim Smith
Kevin Shinton
Junior Paul

2 Golfers

1,495
58
55
54
50
48

1,489
60
52
49
47
a7

1,527
66
64
54
51
49

1,356
57
57
a7
46
41

1,441
63
56
55
53
52

1,315
63
59
54
50
50

1,750
65
61
61
59
56

1,527
58
58
56
55
49

1,581
57
54
54
49
48



4.3817

10

Par 3
162 Yards
Hep 12
Elk's Hcp 10

5.7119

11

Par 4
340 Yards
Hcp 4
Elk's Hcp 2

6.5386

12

Par 5
461 Yards
Hcep 10
Elk's Hcp 4

5.3478

13

Par 4
321 Yards
Hcp 8
Elk's Hcp 14

4.0972

14

Par 3
135 Yards
Hcp 16
Elk's Hcp 16

5.4533

15

Par 4
362 Yards

Hcp 2
Elk's Hcp 8

5.7787

16

Par 5
392 Yards
Hcep 18
Elk's Hcp 18

5.3588

17

Par 4
330 Yards
Hep 6
Elk's Hcp 12

5.4784

18

Par 4
275 Yards
Hep 14
Elk's Hcp 6

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

3,743

34
557
1,584
1,082
486

3,743
0

33
454
1,240
1,147
569
300

3,743
1

20

657
1,232
1,008
499
256

3,743
0

71
779
1,428
886
400
179

3,743
0

62

916
1,669
788
308

0

3,743
1

52

580
1,485
1,043
405
177

3,743
15

373
1,247
1,257
580
207

64

3,743

82
808
1,388
849
382
234

3,743

751
1,270
927
419
306

Holes In One

Eagles

Eagles

Jordan Baker

Eagles

Holes In One

Eagles
Tyson Boarts

Eagles
Sean Stiger
Nick Vignone
Tyson Boarts
8 Golfers

Eagles

Eagles
Tom Williams

0

0

15
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Birdies

Dave McHugh
Steve Clendaniel
Kevin Shinton
Sean Stiger

5 Golfers

Birdies
John Barber
Tyson Boarts
Sean Stiger
3 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber
Tyler Green
Dave Henzler
Sean Stiger
Chris Garaventa

Birdies

Jerry Skolnekovich
Jerry Bunda

Dave Henzler
Sean Stiger

Tom Williams

Birdies
Rege Kraus
Jerry Bunda
Jim Smith
6 Golfers

Birdies
Rege Kraus
Nick Vignone
Sean Stiger
3 Golfers

Birdies
Dave Henzler
Sean Stiger
Dave McHugh
John Barber
Tom Williams

Birdies
Sean Stiger
Junior Paul
John Barber
Rege Kraus
11 Golfers

Birdies

Nick Vignone
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Chris Stewart
John Barber
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18
17
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Pars

Jerry Bunda
John Barber
Kevin Shinton
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger

Pars

Jerry Bunda

Tyler Green
Rodney Williams Sr
John Barber

3 Golfers

Pars

Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury
John Barber
Sean Stiger
Steve Clendaniel

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda
John Barber
Kevin Shinton

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda
John Barber
Kevin Shinton
Dave McHugh

Pars

John Barber
Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Tyler Green
Sean Stiger

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda

Jim Smith

Rege Kraus

Pars

Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Rege Kraus

3 Golfers

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Tom Williams
Kevin Shinton

John Barber

557
28
26
24
22
22

454
18
18
17
17
16

657
34
30
30
26
26

779
35
32
28
28
27

916
43
40
35
34
31

580
29
25
22
21
20

1,247
56
49

43
42

808
44
32
32

25

751
38
33
33
33
30

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Chris Stewart

Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Rod Williams Sr
Marvin Knepp
Dave McHugh
Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh

Jim Smith

Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Jerry Bunda

Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda

Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Dave McHugh
Jim Smith

Phil Lynch

Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury

1,584
67
57
56
53
52

1,240
56

45
43
40

1,232
57
48
46
a4
39

1,428
57
56
54
51
49

1,669
59
58
57
55
52

1,388
58
56
55
48
47



